



Please send vector files of logo (esp, ai, or pdf).

Corporate Partners

Our goal is to empower women and men facing pregnancy decisions to pursue abundant life in Christ.

423.892.0803

choiceschattanooga@gmail.com team.choiceschattanooga.org 951 Eastgate Loop Suite 1000 Chattanooga, TN 37411

The Presenting Partner

\$25.000+

Abundant Life Partner

\$15,000-\$24,999

Giver of Life Partner

\$7,500-\$14,999

Advocate for Life Partner

\$2,500-\$7,499

Supporter of Life Partner

\$500-\$2,499

Benefit Breakdown

TeamChoices Website:

team.choiceschattanooga.org

• Listed as a corporate partner in order of giving level on Choices' website. The logo will link to the company's website. (applies to all giving levels)

Choices Banquet:

Annual Fundraising Banquet with 800+ attendees

- Logo will be displayed on a rotating slideshow at the beginning and end of the Banquet. (applies to all giving levels)
- Logo will be listed on the printed event program. (applies to all giving levels)
- Your company will receive a special shoutout from the Executive Director. (*Presenting Partner*)
- Company logo will be on banquet e-blasts sharing event updates. (Presenting Partner, Abundant Life Partner, Giver of Life Partner)

Choices Walk:

Annual Family Event with 500+ attendees

- Company name/logo will be listed on the event t-shirt. (*Presenting Partner*, *Abundant Life Partner*, *Giver of Life Partner*, and *Advocate for Life Partner*)
- Company name/logo will be displayed on event banner. (*Presenting Partner and Abundant Life Partner*)

Social Media:

@team.choiceschatt Facebook and Instagram

 Mentions with company logo or artwork on social profiles. (# of times based on giving level)

E-Newsletter

Monthly e-blast sent to 4,000+ recipients

• Recognition with company logo and website link on monthly e-blasts. (# of times based on giving level)

Baby Shower:

Annual Event with 250+ attendees

• Company will have the opportunity to distribute promo items for bags handed to each car during the event. (*Presenting Partner and Abundant Life Partner*)